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REGIONAL RESULTS
All Teams Scoring 225 or above qualify for the state competition
CHICKASHA HIGH SCHOOL
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CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN
WEATHERFORD
BETHANY

TUTTLE

COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN
PLAINVIEW

CHRISTIAN HERITAGE
KINGFISHER

BISHOP MCGUINNESS
NEWCASTLE
HERITAGE HALL
CHICKASHA

CARL ALBERT
PIEDMONT
EISENHOWER

ELGIN

TECUMSEH

SMALL CO-ED
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PAULS VALLEY
NEWKIRK

BRIDGE CREEK
SULPHUR

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
LITTLE AXE

ALLEN

BEAVER
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239
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215
199
162
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244
220
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242
241
239
221
214
180

274
269
268
256
235
195
171
130
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SCHOOL:

REGIONAL RESULTS

LARGE CO-ED

1. WESTMOORE
2. MUSTANG

3. NOBLE

4. WOODWARD
5. BLANCHARD
6. HARRAH

295
293
264
260
259
209



UNION HIGH SCHOOL

CLASS: 2A

SCHOOL: 1. PAWNEE 260
2. COMMERCE 249
3. PAWHUSKA 228
4. QUAPAW 210
5. WELEETKA 207
6. CHOUTEAU 205

CLASS: 3A

SCHOOL: 1. WASHINGTON 260
2. LINDSAY 258
3. KELLYVILLE 227
4. PERRY 218
S. LINCOLN CHRISTIAN 210
6. KIEFER 208

CLASS: 4A

SCHOOL: 1. MIAMI 270
2. INOLA 264
3. STIGLER 261
4. SALLISAW 255
5. BRISTOW 250
6. VERDIGRIS 242
7. HILLDALE 230
8. WESTVILLE 216
9. SEMINOLE 202

CLASS: 6A

SCHOOL: 1. EDMOND NORTH 282
2. JENKS 269
3. MOORE 265
4. DEER CREEK (EDMOND) 264
4. EDMOND SANTA FE 264
5. UNION 263
6. YUKON 257
7. SOUTHMOORE 244
8. EDMOND MEMORIAL 241
9. NORMAN 225



REGIONAL RESULTS

BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL
CLASS: 2A CLASS: LARGE CO-ED
SCHOOL: 1. WARNER 249 1. BROKEN ARROW 285
2. QUINTON 243 2. OWASSO 278
3. KEOTA 234 3. BIXBY 266
4. OKEMAH 216 4. BOOKER T WASHINGTON 230
5. CENTRAL (SALLISAW) 197 5. MUSKOGEE 200
6. GORE 190
CLASS: 3A
SCHOOL: 1. EUFAULA 273
2. VIAN 250/416
3. METRO CHRISTIAN 250/415
4. CHANDLER 228
5. KEYS (PARKHILL) 218
CLASS: SA
SCHOOL: 1. CLAREMORE 280
2. GLENPOOL 277
3. TAHLEQUAH 257
4. COLLINSVILLE 254
5. GROVE 225
6. POTEAU 195
7. BROKEN BOW 190
CLASS: SMALL CO-ED
SCHOOL: 1. BLACKWELL 278
2. SPERRY 261
3. MORRIS 219
4. BEGGS 217
5. JAY 206
6. HENRYETTA 199
7. HUGO 158



